
TEMPO CADET
Clas Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria LLICÈNCIA Club/Equipo

1 92 MARC SAN MARTIN SASTRE CADET 10100800663 ALCANTARILLA CC
2 89 JOAN MORLA MAS CADET 10103505751 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
3 93 LLUC DOLS LORENZO CADET 10100826430 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
4 52 MARC FERNANDEZ NAVARRO CADET 10124841610 IB MTB TEAM
5 91 ANDREU BARCELO PASTOR CADET 10100917568 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA
6 88 DARIO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CADET 10133850886 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO
7 95 MARTI MULET COLL CADET 10102569194 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
8 66 JOAN RIUTORT PALAU CADET 10114505450 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA
9 100 DANIEL GOMEZ FERNANDEZ CADET 10100175823 IB MTB TEAM

10 76 MIGUEL PALOU SIQUIER CADET 10100598074 A.E. PALMA DE MALLORCA FUTSAL
11 90 GERARD ROIG RIBOT CADET 10114100878 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO
12 87 JAUME XAVIER OLIVER ESQUER CADET 10133850684 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO
13 94 JAVIER FORNES GARI CADET 10108768205 A.E. PALMA DE MALLORCA FUTSAL

SCRATX CADET
Clas Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria LLICÈNCIA Club/Equipo

1 92 MARC SAN MARTIN SASTRE CADET 10100800663 ALCANTARILLA CC
2 52 MARC FERNANDEZ NAVARRO CADET 10124841610 IB MTB TEAM
3 95 MARTI MULET COLL CADET 10102569194 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
4 93 LLUC DOLS LORENZO CADET 10100826430 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
5 66 JOAN RIUTORT PALAU CADET 10114505450 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA
6 89 JOAN MORLA MAS CADET 10103505751 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
7 91 ANDREU BARCELO PASTOR CADET 10100917568 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA
8 76 MIGUEL PALOU SIQUIER CADET 10100598074 A.E. PALMA DE MALLORCA FUTSAL
9 87 JAUME XAVIER OLIVER ESQUER CADET 10133850684 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO

10 88 DARIO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CADET 10133850886 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO
11 90 GERARD ROIG RIBOT CADET 10114100878 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO
12 94 JAVIER FORNES GARI CADET 10108768205 A.E. PALMA DE MALLORCA FUTSAL
13 100 DANIEL GOMEZ FERNANDEZ CADET 10100175823 IB MTB TEAM

KEIRIN SERIE 1
95 MARTI MULET COLL 1
52 MARC FERNANDEZ NAVARRO 2
93 LLUC DOLS LORENZO 3

100 DANIEL GOMEZ FERNANDEZ 4
76 MIQUELQ PALOU SIQUIER 5
87 JAUME OLIVER ESQUER 6

KEIRIN SERIE 2
92 MARC SAN MARTÍN SASTRE 1
89 JOAN MORLA MAS 2
91 ANDREU BARCELÓ PASTOR 3
66 JOAN RIUTORT PALAU 4
88 DARIO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 5
94 JAVIER FORNÉS GARÍ 6
90 GERARD ROIG RIBOT 7

KEIRIN CADET FINAL
Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria LLICÈNCIA Club/Equipo

1 92 MARC SAN MARTIN SASTRE CADET 10100800663 ALCANTARILLA CC
2 95 MARTI MULET COLL CADET 10102569194 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
3 89 JOAN MORLA MAS CADET 10103505751 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
4 93 LLUC DOLS LORENZO CADET 10100826430 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
5 52 MARC FERNANDEZ NAVARRO CADET 10124841610 IB MTB TEAM
6 91 ANDREU BARCELO PASTOR CADET 10100917568 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA

ELIMINACIÓ CADET
CL Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria LLICÈNCIA Club/Equipo

1 92 MARC SAN MARTIN SASTRE CADET 10100800663 ALCANTARILLA CC
2 95 MARTI MULET COLL CADET 10102569194 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
3 91 ANDREU BARCELO PASTOR CADET 10100917568 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA
4 89 JOAN MORLA MAS CADET 10103505751 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
5 93 LLUC DOLS LORENZO CADET 10100826430 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
6 100 DANIEL GOMEZ FERNANDEZ CADET 10100175823 IB MTB TEAM
7 66 JOAN RIUTORT PALAU CADET 10114505450 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA
8 52 MARC FERNANDEZ NAVARRO CADET 10124841610 IB MTB TEAM
9 94 JAVIER FORNES GARI CADET 10108768205 A.E. PALMA DE MALLORCA FUTSAL

10 87 JAUME XAVIER OLIVER ESQUER CADET 10133850684 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO
11 90 GERARD ROIG RIBOT CADET 10114100878 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO
12 88 DARIO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CADET 10133850886 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO



PUNTUACIO CADET
CL Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria LLICÈNCIA Club/Equipo

1 92 MARC SAN MARTIN SASTRE CADET 10100800663 ALCANTARILLA CC
2 91 ANDREU BARCELO PASTOR CADET 10100917568 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA
3 52 MARC FERNANDEZ NAVARRO CADET 10124841610 IB MTB TEAM
4 95 MARTI MULET COLL CADET 10102569194 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
5 93 LLUC DOLS LORENZO CADET 10100826430 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
6 89 JOAN MORLA MAS CADET 10103505751 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
7 66 JOAN RIUTORT PALAU CADET 10114505450 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA
8 100 DANIEL GOMEZ FERNANDEZ CADET 10100175823 IB MTB TEAM

GENERAL CADETS
Clas Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria LLICÈNCIA Club/Equipo TEMPO SCRATCHELIMINACIÓPUNT. KEIRIN SUMA

1 92 MARC SAN MARTIN SASTRE CADET 10100800663 ALCANTARILLA CC 35 35 35 35 35 175
2 95 MARTI MULET COLL CADET 10102569194 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 19 26 30 23 30 128
3 89 JOAN MORLA MAS CADET 10103505751 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 30 20 23 20 26 119
4 52 MARC FERNANDEZ NAVARRO CADET 10124841610 IB MTB TEAM 23 30 18 26 21 118
5 91 ANDREU BARCELO PASTOR CADET 10100917568 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA 21 19 26 30 20 116
6 93 LLUC DOLS LORENZO CADET 10100826430 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 26 23 21 21 23 114
7 66 JOAN RIUTORT PALAU CADET 10114505450 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA 18 21 19 19 19 96
8 100 DANIEL GOMEZ FERNANDEZ CADET 10100175823 IB MTB TEAM 17 20 18 19 74
9 88 DARIO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CADET 10133850886 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO 20 14 19 53

10 90 GERARD ROIG RIBOT CADET 10114100878 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO 15 15 19 49
11 76 MIGUEL PALOU SIQUIER CADET 10100598074 A.E. PALMA DE MALLORCA FUTSAL 16 19 35
12 94 JAVIER FORNES GARI CADET 10108768205 A.E. PALMA DE MALLORCA FUTSAL 17 19 36
13 87 JAUME XAVIER OLIVER ESQUER CADET 10133850684 BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO 16 19 35


